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75m Scolaires masc. 93  série 1
1 2525 Bertemes Bob CAB 10"31 478 
2 1173 Lehmeier Eric CAD 10"75 433 
3 2295 Lallemang Max CAB 10"81 427 
4 1151 Reckinger Pit CSL 10"87 421 
5 383 Geisser Christopher CAB 10"89 419 
6 545 Kalmes Vincent CSL 11"18 392 
7 112 Wagner Gilles CAB 11"94 328 
8 2810 Mertens Moriz CSL 12"16 311 

75m Scolaires masc. 93  série 2
1 2524 Bestgen Gilles CSL 11"16 394 
2 2713 Kayser Pol CAS 11"17 393 
3 138 Hensgen Gilles CAS 11"21 390 
4 1042 Leners Max CAD 11"43 370 
5 2383 Michel Roy CELTIC 11"57 358 
6 500 Schons Félix CAEG 12"16 311 
7 1986 Larosch Jhängi CSL 12"58 280 

75m Scolaires masc. 93  série 3
1 2514 Pintsch Max CSL 10"33 475 
2 1464 Braun Steve CAEG 10"44 464 
3 2127 Kirsch Matthias CAEG 10"81 427 
4 2803 Lentz Daniel CAEG 10"84 424 
5 1818 Steffen Kevin CELTIC 11"23 388 
6 1027 Jones Chris CELTIC 11"33 379 
7 1222 Lebon Maximilian CAS 11"77 342 

Balle 80gr Débutants masc. 95   
1 2646 Klein David CSL 38,50 309 
2 2364 Heck Michel CAPA 38,00 305 
3 1531 Behler Sam CAEG 35,00 283 
4 2990 Devos Eric CAB 35,00 283 
5 1223 Reifer Sam CAS 33,00 267 
6 2895 Seil Joe CAPA 31,00 251 
7 1674 Schincariol Pit CAEG 30,50 247 
8 2232 Tironzelli Sam CAB 29,50 239 
9 18 Lux Patrick CAD 29,00 235 

10 2975 Wilwers Stéphane CSL 28,50 230 
11 2159 Biewer Max CSL 28,50 230 
12 2486 Kraus Jo CAPA 28,00 226 
13 288 Lahyr Daniel CSL 27,50 222 
14 587 Bintener Alain CSL 27,00 217 
15 1452 Sondag Thierry CAB 26,00 209 
16 2262 Goeler Pol CAEG 25,50 204 
17 2878 Hoffmann Yannick CAEG 25,00 200 
18 80 Jost Noé CAEG 24,50 195 
19 2374 Liefgen Sven CAPA 24,50 195 
20 1676 Thyssen Patrick CAB 24,00 190 
21 1177 Klein Ben CAPA 22,50 176 
22 1740 Wirtz Bill CSL 22,00 171 
23 1838 Courte Luca CAPA 14,00 85 
24 2182 Bertrang Mike CAEG 10,00 32 

75m Scolaires masc. 94  série 1
1 1951 Achour Aniss CSL 10"59 449 
2 42 Schmit Nicolas CAD 10"87 421 
3 724 Kummer Pierre CAD 11"30 382 
4 1296 Gloden Jeff CELTIC 11"66 351 
5 2074 Rausch David CSL 12"01 323 
6 2728 Thill Patrick CSL 12"87 260 
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75m Scolaires masc. 94  série 2
1 2669 Scholl Christian RBUAP 11"34 378 
2 1962 Auer Nicolas CAD 11"88 333 
3 2734 Holst Espen CSL 12"26 303 
4 605 Reitz Michel RBUAP 13"42 224 

75m Scolaires masc. 94  série 3
1 44 Mersch Olivier CAB 11"25 386 
2 2778 Kohl Yannick CELTIC 11"35 377 
3 1280 Kompanets Mykyta CELTIC 11"70 347 
4 2767 Bertemes Bob CELTIC 11"93 329 
5 2342 Flammang Nick CAEG 11"97 326 
6 1723 Medvescek Julio CSL 12"21 307 

Longueur Scolaires fém. 93   
1 2088 Rausch Noemie CSL 4,51 495 
2 1299 Gloden Jenny CELTIC 4,37 479 
3 3005 Kill Carole CAEG 4,34 475 
4 1265 Dahm Saskia CAB 4,25 465 
5 1939 Penning Yoon CELTIC 4,24 464 
6 2314 Kohl Laura CAS 4,15 453 
7 2690 Thill Maya CSL 4,09 446 
8 2860 Pleimling Noémie CAD 4,06 443 
9 472 Hoffmann Martine CAD 3,92 426 

10 1306 Schartz Joanne CELTIC 3,90 423 
11 796 Vallender Estelle CAEG 3,87 420 
12 2891 Baum Sydney CELTIC 3,87 420 
13 682 Wagener Aurélie CSL 3,84 416 
14 557 Wolff Lynn CAS 3,82 413 
15 2192 Niederkorn Valerie CAEG 3,78 409 
16 546 Reding Laura CAEG 3,75 405 
17 575 Bintener Jennifer CSL 3,70 399 
18 2325 Kiesch Anne CELTIC 3,66 394 
19 1530 Behler Nadia CAEG 3,64 391 
20 694 Herrmann Mandy CAD 3,58 383 
21 2913 Marson Nadine CSL 3,56 381 
22 1689 Baum Paule CAEG 3,54 378 
23 1750 Mosca Laura CAB 3,26 342 
24 2967 Kler Lisa CAB 2,68 261 

Hauteur Débutantes fém. 96   
1 1661 Roose Sarah CAS 1,05 211 
2 958 Jones Laurence CELTIC 1,05 211 
2 1784 Tshilumba Tiffany CAS 1,05 211 
4 1022 Gorges Nina CAEG 0,95 138 
4 2758 Hoffmann Kim CAEG 0,95 138 
4 663 Leclerc Martine CAPA 0,95 138 
4 634 Michel Véronique CELTIC 0,95 138 
4 1795 Schneider Patricia CAS 0,95 138 
9 133 Betti-Sorbelli Julie CAB 0,90 99 
9 848 Esch Sophie CELTIC 0,90 99 
9 1832 Souvignier Carole CAB 0,90 99 

12 2196 Hanck Charlyne RBUAP 0,90 99 
12 2191 Schiltz Lena CSL 0,90 99 
12 1018 Treff Julie RBUAP 0,90 99 
15 1673 Braz Eliza FOLA 0,00 0 
15 1007 Edwards Dana CAD 0,00 0 
15 1763 Magloire Daphné CAD 0,00 0 
15 1940 Wagener Fabienne CSL 0,00 0 
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1000m Débutants masc. 95  série 1
1 1452 Sondag Thierry CAB 3'32"09 426 
2 2990 Devos Eric CAB 3'36"44 410 
3 2364 Heck Michel CAPA 3'38"41 403 
4 2159 Biewer Max CSL 3'41"13 394 
5 2486 Kraus Jo CAPA 3'42"29 390 
6 1177 Klein Ben CAPA 3'47"69 372 
7 1531 Behler Sam CAEG 3'53"76 353 
8 2975 Wilwers Stéphane CSL 3'56"40 345 
9 1674 Schincariol Pit CAEG 4'02"34 328 

10 80 Jost Noé CAEG 4'05"95 317 

1000m Débutants masc. 95  série 2
1 2646 Klein David CSL 3'20"69 470 
2 1676 Thyssen Patrick CAB 3'38"15 404 
3 288 Lahyr Daniel CSL 3'47"99 371 
4 587 Bintener Alain CSL 3'49"13 367 
5 1740 Wirtz Bill CSL 3'50"95 361 
6 2262 Goeler Pol CAEG 3'57"33 342 
7 2895 Seil Joe CAPA 3'57"83 341 
8 2878 Hoffmann Yannick CAEG 3'58"75 338 
9 1223 Reifer Sam CAS 3'56"81 344 

10 18 Lux Patrick CAD 4'02"17 328 
11 1838 Courte Luca CAPA 4'06"22 317 
12 2182 Bertrang Mike CAEG 4'27"87 262 

Hauteur Débutantes fém. 95   
1 1048 Walisch Michèle CAD 1,25 349 
2 2984 Pütz Fabienne CAB 1,15 281 
3 1174 Nicola Nathalie CAD 1,15 281 
4 1805 Hodri Andrea CAEG 1,10 247 
5 257 Lessure Carrie FOLA 1,10 247 
6 1972 Folscheid Joy CAPA 1,05 211 
6 2229 Larosch Sheila CSL 1,05 211 
8 3000 Ceccon Patricia CAB 1,05 211 
8 1729 Hess Charlotte CAPA 1,05 211 

10 2881 Runge Hannah CSL 1,05 211 
10 1663 Schneider Catherine CAS 1,05 211 
12 1247 Goergen Joanna CELTIC 0,95 138 
12 2999 Krumlovsky Stéphanie CAB 0,95 138 
12 2504 Pleimling Isabeau CAD 0,95 138 
12 21 Schmiz Sophie CSL 0,95 138 
12 1055 Welbes Cassie CAB 0,95 138 
12 179 Wies Elisabeth CELTIC 0,95 138 
18 1511 Els Jessica CAB 0,95 138 
19 1480 Koep Anja CAB 0,95 138 
20 2890 Baum Shannon CELTIC 0,95 138 
21 1142 Schloesser Caroline CAB 0,90 99 
22 1817 Steffen Candy CELTIC 0,90 99 
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Balle 80gr Débutants masc. 96   
1 215 Juste Louis CSL 38,50 309 
2 1162 Hemmerling Félix CAEG 34,00 275 
3 350 Lamanna Nicola CSL 33,50 271 
4 1693 Offermann Eric CAPA 32,00 259 
5 1372 Berettini Maximilien CAD 31,50 255 
6 1737 Junck Félix CAD 30,00 243 
7 1551 Schummers Jonathan RBUAP 29,00 235 
8 2711 Karger Vincent CSL 28,50 230 
9 2886 Hensgen Luc CAS 28,00 226 

10 1568 Marx David FOLA 28,00 226 
11 999 Schmit Charel CAD 27,00 217 
12 2845 Bebon Quentin CAB 27,00 217 
13 836 Kieffer Tom CSL 26,00 209 
14 1570 Marx Christian FOLA 25,50 204 
15 717 Schintgen Daniel CAD 25,50 204 
16 1128 Juste Matthew CSL 25,00 200 
17 219 Hermes Eric CSL 24,00 190 
18 1325 Zimmer Christophe CAEG 23,50 186 
19 547 Schwartz Bob FOLA 22,00 171 
20 1807 Angelsberg Ben CAEG 21,00 162 
21 3 Mantz Kevin CAEG 21,00 162 
22 1728 Köller Pitt CAD 20,00 152 
23 764 Edwards Nik CAD 17,50 125 
24 1789 Angeloni Stephan RBUAP 17,00 120 
25 419 Igisch André CSL 16,50 114 
26 1527 Gianni Kay CAD 16,00 109 
27 771 Kutten Daniel CAD 15,50 103 
28 2996 Ludovicy Sim CAPA 13,50 79 

1000m Débutants masc. 96  série 1
1 1568 Marx David FOLA 3'30"13 433 
2 1128 Juste Matthew CSL 3'35"48 413 
3 836 Kieffer Tom CSL 3'37"42 406 
4 2845 Bebon Quentin CAB 3'39"47 399 
5 350 Lamanna Nicola CSL 3'48"49 369 
6 219 Hermes Eric CSL 3'53"47 354 
7 1162 Hemmerling Félix CAEG 3'57"59 341 
8 1737 Junck Félix CAD 4'01"35 330 
9 764 Edwards Nik CAD 4'04"69 321 

10 1789 Angeloni Stephan RBUAP 4'07"00 315 
11 1728 Köller Pitt CAD 4'10"41 305 
12 3 Mantz Kevin CAEG 4'15"33 293 
13 717 Schintgen Daniel CAD 4'19"61 282 

1000m Débutants masc. 96  série 2
1 2886 Hensgen Luc CAS 3'30"18 433 
2 215 Juste Louis CSL 3'33"96 419 
3 1570 Marx Christian FOLA 3'35"83 412 
4 2711 Karger Vincent CSL 3'38"63 402 
5 1325 Zimmer Christophe CAEG 3'45"37 379 
6 1693 Offermann Eric CAPA 3'53"35 354 
7 2996 Ludovicy Sim CAPA 3'54"03 352 
8 547 Schwartz Bob FOLA 3'55"93 346 
9 419 Igisch André CSL 4'04"13 323 

10 1807 Angelsberg Ben CAEG 4'07"89 312 
11 999 Schmit Charel CAD 4'22"75 274 
12 1372 Berettini Maximilien CAD 4'38"15 239 
13 1527 Gianni Kay CAD 4'57"68 200 
14 771 Kutten Daniel CAD 5'15"45 168 
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Longueur Scolaires fém. 94   
1 454 Hansen Frédérique CSL 4,54 498 
2 2947 Berns Claire CSL 4,33 474 
3 1206 Zens Cathie CELTIC 4,08 445 
4 2058 Kummer Sarah CAEG 4,02 438 
5 948 Williams Lara CAEG 4,00 435 
6 2316 Calisti Maite CAS 3,97 432 
7 2661 Muller Melina CSL 3,87 420 
8 808 Bernard Aisha CAPA 3,74 404 
9 2210 Empain Celia CSL 3,70 399 

10 1224 Clees Sharleena CSL 3,65 392 
11 464 Kummer Liz CAD 3,64 391 
12 1318 Delfino Chiara CSL 3,64 391 
13 2848 Ewen Anouk CAB 3,61 387 
14 1182 Dechambre Céline CAEG 3,55 380 
15 1092 Ries Darinka CAD 3,52 376 
16 2856 Heyder Michelle FOLA 3,42 363 
17 2523 Pintsch Anne CSL 3,38 358 
18 952 Colles Lisy CELTIC 3,30 347 
19 2206 Bricoccoli Anne CAB 3,30 347 
20 2115 Fries Aline CAEG 3,28 344 
21 1965 Frantz Muriel CAD 3,27 343 
22 418 Igisch Clara CSL 3,07 316 
23 1024 Gorges Sarah CAEG 2,87 288 

Javelot Scolaires masc. 93   
1 2514 Pintsch Max CSL 26,81 458 
2 2525 Bertemes Bob CAB 26,53 456 
3 2383 Michel Roy CELTIC 24,79 440 
4 1173 Lehmeier Eric CAD 24,36 435 
5 2803 Lentz Daniel CAEG 24,00 432 
6 2713 Kayser Pol CAS 22,94 422 
7 545 Kalmes Vincent CSL 21,87 411 
8 1027 Jones Chris CELTIC 20,96 401 
9 2524 Bestgen Gilles CSL 20,67 398 

10 1151 Reckinger Pit CSL 19,67 388 
11 2295 Lallemang Max CAB 19,32 384 
12 138 Hensgen Gilles CAS 18,86 379 
13 500 Schons Félix CAEG 18,84 379 
14 2127 Kirsch Matthias CAEG 18,79 378 
15 1222 Lebon Maximilian CAS 18,63 377 
16 1042 Leners Max CAD 16,74 355 
17 1818 Steffen Kevin CELTIC 16,33 350 
18 1464 Braun Steve CAEG 16,20 349 
19 383 Geisser Christopher CAB 14,41 327 
20 112 Wagner Gilles CAB 14,00 322 
21 2810 Mertens Moriz CSL 12,41 301 
22 1986 Larosch Jhängi CSL 10,87 280 

50m Débutantes fém. 95  série 1
1 1972 Folscheid Joy CAPA 8"36 353 
2 2890 Baum Shannon CELTIC 8"37 352 
3 1805 Hodri Andrea CAEG 8"44 344 
4 1055 Welbes Cassie CAB 8"49 339 
5 2229 Larosch Sheila CSL 8"60 328 
6 2504 Pleimling Isabeau CAD 8"67 321 
7 1142 Schloesser Caroline CAB 9"26 265 
8 1817 Steffen Candy CELTIC 9"76 223 
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50m Débutantes fém. 95  série 2
1 1048 Walisch Michèle CAD 7"73 427 
2 1480 Koep Anja CAB 8"25 365 
3 2984 Pütz Fabienne CAB 8"34 355 
4 179 Wies Elisabeth CELTIC 8"60 328 
5 1247 Goergen Joanna CELTIC 8"68 320 
6 257 Lessure Carrie FOLA 8"83 305 
7 3000 Ceccon Patricia CAB 8"86 302 
8 21 Schmiz Sophie CSL 9"22 268 

50m Débutantes fém. 95  série 3
1 1729 Hess Charlotte CAPA 8"11 381 
2 1511 Els Jessica CAB 8"22 368 
3 1174 Nicola Nathalie CAD 8"50 338 
4 1663 Schneider Catherine CAS 8"85 303 
5 2999 Krumlovsky Stéphanie CAB 8"88 300 
6 2881 Runge Hannah CSL 8"93 295 
7 660 Wallenborn Joelle CAD 8"96 292 

2000m Scolaires fém. 93  série 1
1 2913 Marson Nadine CSL 7'28"22 492 
2 3005 Kill Carole CAEG 7'35"76 479 
3 2891 Baum Sydney CELTIC 7'47"73 458 
4 1306 Schartz Joanne CELTIC 7'53"14 449 
5 682 Wagener Aurélie CSL 8'06"38 428 
6 1939 Penning Yoon CELTIC 8'20"46 406 
7 2314 Kohl Laura CAS 8'21"46 405 
8 2690 Thill Maya CSL 8'30"09 392 
9 2325 Kiesch Anne CELTIC 8'34"58 386 

10 546 Reding Laura CAEG 8'36"08 384 
11 2860 Pleimling Noémie CAD 8'37"76 381 
12 2192 Niederkorn Valerie CAEG 8'38"58 380 
13 2088 Rausch Noemie CSL 8'45"86 370 
14 1750 Mosca Laura CAB 8'46"34 370 
15 575 Bintener Jennifer CSL 8'47"24 369 
16 1299 Gloden Jenny CELTIC 8'52"88 361 
17 1689 Baum Paule CAEG 8'54"70 359 
18 1265 Dahm Saskia CAB 8'56"24 357 
19 472 Hoffmann Martine CAD 8'57"97 355 
20 1530 Behler Nadia CAEG 9'19"02 329 
21 796 Vallender Estelle CAEG 9'22"76 324 
22 694 Herrmann Mandy CAD 10'13"96 269 
23 2967 Kler Lisa CAB 10'23"97 260 

50m Débutantes fém. 96  série 1
1 1763 Magloire Daphné CAD 9"01 288 
2 133 Betti-Sorbelli Julie CAB 9"10 279 
3 2758 Hoffmann Kim CAEG 9"21 269 
4 848 Esch Sophie CELTIC 9"28 263 
5 2191 Schiltz Lena CSL 9"51 243 
6 1018 Treff Julie RBUAP 9"90 212 

50m Débutantes fém. 96  série 2
1 1784 Tshilumba Tiffany CAS 7"55 450 
2 1673 Braz Eliza FOLA 8"05 388 
3 958 Jones Laurence CELTIC 8"23 367 
4 1795 Schneider Patricia CAS 8"74 314 
5 634 Michel Véronique CELTIC 9"02 287 
6 1022 Gorges Nina CAEG 9"26 265 
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50m Débutantes fém. 96  série 3
1 1661 Roose Sarah CAS 8"47 341 
2 1832 Souvignier Carole CAB 8"78 310 
3 2196 Hanck Charlyne RBUAP 8"84 304 
4 663 Leclerc Martine CAPA 9"10 279 
5 1940 Wagener Fabienne CSL 9"13 277 
6 1007 Edwards Dana CAD 10"52 167 

2000m Scolaires fém. 94  série 1
1 454 Hansen Frédérique CSL 8'17"54 411 
2 2947 Berns Claire CSL 8'18"66 409 
3 952 Colles Lisy CELTIC 8'31"94 390 
4 2316 Calisti Maite CAS 8'45"04 372 
5 1206 Zens Cathie CELTIC 8'49"74 365 
6 2661 Muller Melina CSL 8'50"96 364 
7 2848 Ewen Anouk CAB 8'52"20 362 
8 2206 Bricoccoli Anne CAB 8'54"80 359 
9 2058 Kummer Sarah CAEG 8'55"73 358 

10 418 Igisch Clara CSL 8'56"26 357 
11 2210 Empain Celia CSL 9'02"98 348 
12 2856 Heyder Michelle FOLA 9'07"00 343 
13 1224 Clees Sharleena CSL 9'07"96 342 
14 1318 Delfino Chiara CSL 9'08"78 341 
15 2115 Fries Aline CAEG 9'09"96 340 
16 2523 Pintsch Anne CSL 9'13"48 335 
17 464 Kummer Liz CAD 9'20"16 327 
18 948 Williams Lara CAEG 9'20"94 326 
19 1965 Frantz Muriel CAD 9'37"21 308 
20 1092 Ries Darinka CAD 9'49"84 294 
21 1024 Gorges Sarah CAEG 9'54"10 290 

Javelot Scolaires masc. 94   
1 1951 Achour Aniss CSL 28,16 471 
2 1280 Kompanets Mykyta CELTIC 27,82 468 
3 724 Kummer Pierre CAD 25,20 443 
4 2734 Holst Espen CSL 23,32 425 
5 44 Mersch Olivier CAB 22,91 421 
6 2767 Bertemes Bob CELTIC 18,73 378 
7 1723 Medvescek Julio CSL 18,40 374 
8 42 Schmit Nicolas CAD 17,97 369 
9 2669 Scholl Christian RBUAP 15,82 344 

10 2074 Rausch David CSL 13,77 319 
11 2342 Flammang Nick CAEG 13,21 312 
12 2778 Kohl Yannick CELTIC 12,15 298 
13 2728 Thill Patrick CSL 12,15 298 
14 605 Reitz Michel RBUAP 10,70 277 
15 1296 Gloden Jeff CELTIC 9,35 257 
16 1962 Auer Nicolas CAD 6,65 211 

600m Ludiques fém.   série 1
1 1617 Mordiconi Lana CAB
2 2152 Gunnarsson Lisa CSL
3 1841 Mustafic Azra CAD
4 1629 Goergen Nora CELTIC
5 1768 Have Yana CAD
6 1666 Schloesser Anne-Marie CAB
7 2055 Lux Melanie CAD
8 1710 Weisgerber Maïté RBUAP
9 1754 Williams Elena CAEG
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Longueur Benjamines fém.    
1 1245 Goergen Karla CELTIC 3,17 330 
2 1195 Zens Anouk CELTIC 3,16 328 
3 2121 Els Magali CAB 3,08 318 
4 1447 Krumlovsky Tamara CAB 2,97 302 
5 679 Bertemes Ann CAB 2,92 295 
6 1660 Tshilumba Elodie CAS 2,88 290 
7 72 Jost Ella CAEG 2,82 281 
8 2804 Goeler Anne CAEG 2,60 249 
9 947 Gruskovnjak Sarah CAEG 2,58 246 

10 66 Schütz Julie CSL 2,56 243 
11 1327 Weyrich Jenny CSL 2,48 231 
12 701 Procacci Jessy CSL 2,43 223 
13 339 Greuin Elodie CAB 2,41 220 
14 869 Reifer Lynn CAS 2,23 192 
15 2185 Bertrang Vicky CAEG 2,13 175 
16 337 Schmit Cassandra CAD 1,80 119 

Longueur Benjamines masc.    
1 78 Kummer Christian CAEG 3,27 300 
2 344 Kiffer Ben CSL 3,21 292 
3 262 Lucas Pit CSL 3,14 283 
4 1309 Hoffmann Ken CAEG 3,12 281 
5 1231 Kintzele Charel FOLA 3,08 276 
6 20 Schmiz Gilles CSL 3,07 274 
7 838 Kieffer Thierry CSL 3,01 266 
8 1093 Zehner Jordi CAD 2,97 261 
9 1037 Fantauzzi Luca CAB 2,93 256 

10 106 Liefgen Nils CAPA 2,91 253 
11 1426 Marozzi Anthony CAS 2,90 252 
12 967 Wagner Max CAEG 2,78 236 
13 1025 Gorges Oliver CAEG 2,62 213 
14 1765 Braz Emmanuel FOLA 2,58 208 
15 1752 Monners Sam CAB 2,50 196 
16 1692 Offermann Alex CAPA 2,48 193 
17 1375 Djazouli Aymem CAEG 2,47 192 
18 1625 May Steve CAPA 2,28 164 
19 462 Kummer Pol CAD 1,96 114 
20 1691 Renckens Joshua CAPA 1,93 109 
21 1604 Brack Felix CAPA 1,80 87 
22 2041 Hoffmann Nicolas CAPA 1,70 70 

600m Ludiques masc.   série 1
1 1809 Rudault Maurice CAEG
2 1606 Tousch Laurent FOLA
3 1813 Hipp Luca CAPA
4 1756 Fries Bob CAEG
5 285 Weyrich Kris CSL
6 1584 Filbig Felix CSL
7 1753 Heinrich Mike CAB
8 1727 Becker Jeff CAD
9 1619 May Erik CAPA

10 1602 Lucas Ben CSL
11 354 Schmit Sascha CAD
12 283 Weber Alex CAPA
13 1664 Michel Benjamin CELTIC
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600m Benjamines fém.   série 1
1 1447 Krumlovsky Tamara CAB
2 947 Gruskovnjak Sarah CAEG
3 1195 Zens Anouk CELTIC
4 66 Schütz Julie CSL
5 2121 Els Magali CAB
6 1660 Tshilumba Elodie CAS
7 1245 Goergen Karla CELTIC
8 701 Procacci Jessy CSL
9 72 Jost Ella CAEG

10 1327 Weyrich Jenny CSL
11 339 Greuin Elodie CAB
12 679 Bertemes Ann CAB
13 869 Reifer Lynn CAS
14 2185 Bertrang Vicky CAEG
15 337 Schmit Cassandra CAD

600m Benjamines masc.   série 1
1 262 Lucas Pit CSL
2 1692 Offermann Alex CAPA
3 1231 Kintzele Charel FOLA
4 344 Kiffer Ben CSL
5 1093 Zehner Jordi CAD
6 838 Kieffer Thierry CSL
7 20 Schmiz Gilles CSL
8 1037 Fantauzzi Luca CAB
9 462 Kummer Pol CAD

10 1426 Marozzi Anthony CAS
11 106 Liefgen Nils CAPA
12 967 Wagner Max CAEG
13 1025 Gorges Oliver CAEG
14 1375 Djazouli Aymem CAEG
15 1309 Hoffmann Ken CAEG
16 578 Bintener Yannick CSL
17 1625 May Steve CAPA
18 1752 Monners Sam CAB
19 2041 Hoffmann Nicolas CAPA
20 78 Kummer Christian CAEG
21 1765 Braz Emmanuel FOLA
22 1604 Brack Felix CAPA

3x1000m Scolaires masc. 0  série 1
1 CSL1 Kalmes V./Bestgen G./ Achour A. CSL 9'57"11
2 CAB Bertemes B./Lallemang M./ Mersch O. CAB 10'28"71
3 Celtic1 Kompanets M./Jones Ch./ Bertemes B. Celtic 10'36"61
4 CAD Lehmeier E./Leners M./ Kummer P. CAD 10'36"88
5 CSL2 Reckinger P./Mertens M./ Holst E. CSL 10'47"47
6 CAS Hensgen / Kayser /  Lebon CAS 10'53"67
7 Celtic2 Michel R./Steffen K./ Gloden J. Celtic 10'58"95
8 CAEG Schons F./Flammang N./ Braun St CAEG 12'03"61

3x800m Débutantes fém. 0  série 1
1 Celtic1 Baum S./Goergen J./ Jones L. Celtic 8'50"37
2 CAB1 Cecon P./Koep A./ Pütz F. CAB 9'01"01
3 CSL Runge H./Larosch Sh./ Schmitz S. CSL 9'26"69
4 CAS Tschilumba / Schneider / Schneider C CAS 9'32"55
5 CAD Walisch M./Nicola N./ Magloire D. CAD 9'50"23
6 CAPA Folscheid J./Leclerc M./ Hess Ch. CAPA 9'57"93
7 CAEG Hoffmann K./Gorges N./ Hodri A CAEG 10'04"87
8 Celtic2 Wies E./Esch S./ Michel V. Celtic 10'05"52
9 CAB2 Els J./Schloesser C./ Souvignier C. CAB 10'26"23


